Eesti kergejoustikuseenioride talvised meistrivdistlused

N 60mtj (76cm/12m/7m)

1 Mari Piir

N 60m

1 Klaarika Eksi
2 Mari Piir

3 Epp Lorents

N 200m
1 Klaarika Eksi
2 Mari Piir

3 Erge Viiklaid
4
5

Mari-Liis Valgevali

Ingrit Ernits
N 800m
1 Siiri Pilt
2 Esmeralda Lille
N 3000m
1 Siiri Pilt
2 Esmeralda Lille

N kaugushiipe
1 Epp Lorents

455 X 461
2 Marina Mutli

3.05 327 324
N kolmikhtipe

1 Kersti Lepik
8.14 8.05 7.82

N teivashipe
1 Mari-Liis Valgevali

N kdrgushiipe

1 Klaarika Eksi
124 127 1.30
0] 0] 0]

01.08.1969

09.01.1977
01.08.1969
25.10.1966

09.01.1977
01.08.1969
26.03.1968
14.02.1984
09.10.1965

09.01.1970
17.09.1951

09.01.1970
17.09.1951

25.10.1966
456 4.32
28.05.1966
3.27 3.27

12.03.2022, Tartu, Tartu Ulikooli spordihoone

Rae vald

Tartu KEVEK
Rae vald
Rae vald/ TSVK

Tartu KEVEK
Rae vald
Tartu KEVEK

Tartu KEVEK

Tartu KEVEK/TU ASK #Mariseinglid
SK ProRunner/Tartu KEVEK

Tartu KEVEK/TU ASK #Mariseinglid
SK ProRunner/Tartu KEVEK

Rae vald/ TSVK
4.35

Tartu KEVEK
3.37

16.09.1964 Tallinna SVK

8.16 7.91

14.02.1984

09.01.1977
133 1.36
@) @)

8.14

Individuaal

Tartu KEVEK
1.39
XXX

9,96

8,62
8,72
9,17

28,08
30,18
30,74
31,51
31,99

2.58,51
3.39,19

13.00,68
15.57,03

4.61

3.37

8.16

2.50

1.36



N kuulitduge 3kg

1

Anneli Kodasma
9.15 951 9.05

N kuulitduge 4kg

1

M 60mtj (91cm/13m/8,5m)

Klaarika Eksi

750 8.49 8.68

1
2

M 60mtj (84cm, 12m, 8m)

Marko Ulla
Andrus Mutli

1

M 60mtj (76cm/12m/7m)

Priit Jogi
Vaino Tara

1

Aavo Kergand

M 60m

P OoO~NOOITS, WN PR

Airos Lain
Andrei Serbhh
Dmitri Tee
Marko Ulla
Ulo Randaru
Leivo Sepp
Lauri Lipp
Ivar Raig
Robert Tiismus

Juhan Tennasilm

Airos Lain
Andrus Mutli
Andrei Ser6hh
Dmitri Tee
Ulo Randaru
Leivo Sepp
Ulo Niinemets
Reigo Rusing
Lauri Lipp
Ivar Raig
Aavo Kergand
Robert Tiismus
IImar Tagel
Villu Veel

02.01.1970
9.15 9.22

09.01.1977
8.24 8.55

23.05.1968
22.08.1969

06.11.1957
24.05.1957

17.08.1951

15.06.1983
07.07.1979
30.11.1972
23.05.1968
06.05.1961
04.03.1972
17.01.1960
25.03.1953
16.01.1968
25.02.1940

15.06.1983
22.08.1969
07.07.1979
30.11.1972
06.05.1961
04.03.1972
19.03.1970
22.09.1980
17.01.1960
25.03.1953
17.08.1951
16.01.1968
16.02.1942
24.04.1971

Tartu KEVEK
9.24

Tartu KEVEK
8.56

Haapsalu KIK
Tartu KEVEK

Tartu KEVEK
Rapla

Rapla SVK

Tartu KEVEK
Tallinn

Audntes SK

Haapsalu KIK

Tartu KEVEK

Team Hoka & Garmin
Jarvamaa SL

EKVA

TU ASK

Tartu KEVEK

Tartu KEVEK

Tartu KEVEK

Tallinn

Audntes SK

Tartu KEVEK

Team Hoka & Garmin
Tartu KEVEK

SK Karts Magneesium
Jarvamaa SL

EKVA

Rapla SVK

TU ASK

Tartu KEVEK/K®dlleste SK
SJK Sarma/SK MAAILMARANDURID/ISAMAA

9.51

8.68

9,37
9,54

12,67
DNF

11,06

7,85
8,07
8,08
8,09
8,11
9,10
9,46
9,83
9,84
9,87

25,25
25,33
25,84
26,21
26,31
29,63
29,94
30,77
31,45
32,64
32,74
35,62
46,79
52,50



M 800m

~NoO ok, wWwN -

Margus Kirt
Leivo Sepp

Madis Annus

Robert Tiismus

Ivar Raig

Heino Pdldoja
Villu Veel

M 3000m

<O ~NoO Ok wWwN R

>

Margus Kirt
Leivo Sepp

Ulo Niinemets
Madis Annus

Aleksandr Kuleshov

Robert Tiismus

IImar Tagel
Villu Veel

Deniss Salkauskas

M 4x200m

1

2

M kuulitduge 7,26kg

Voistkond 1

Voistkond 2

28.06.1967
04.03.1972
27.04.1980
16.01.1968
25.03.1953
04.08.1945
24.04.1971

12.03.1979
28.06.1967
04.03.1972
19.03.1970
27.04.1980
16.01.1968
16.02.1942
24.04.1971
01.12.1998

Tartu KEVEK

Team Hoka & Garmin
Hiiumaa jooksugrupp
TU ASK

EKVA

Jogevamaa SVK

SJK Sarma/SK MAAILMARANDURID/ISAMAA

Treeningpartner Sportland jooksutiim
Tartu KEVEK

Team Hoka & Garmin

Tartu KEVEK

Hiiumaa jooksugrupp

TU ASK

Tartu KEVEK/K®dlleste SK

SJK Sarma/SK MAAILMARANDURID/ISAMAA
TU ASK

Andrei Serdhh, Dmitri Tee, Marko Ulla, Andrus Mutli

Ulo Randaru, Lauri Lipp, Ivar Raig, Heino Sildala

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

Fred Vali
15.15 x X
Airos Lain
11.72 1156 -
Priit Péakko
11.40 x X
Peeter Kuznetsov
9.64 x X

M kuulitduge 5kg
Enn Sapp
13.06 x X
Kalle Suurekivi
12.29 x X
Villu Kangro
10.72 10.44 10.44
Are Kondas
X 9.85 10.11
Priit JOgi
10.09 x 10.12
Vaino Tara
X 9.92 10.11

05.12.1976

X 14.90
15.06.1983
06.10.1984
X X
20.07.1975

20.02.1960
X 12.82
30.08.1961
12.78 x
09.09.1954
10.58 11.06
03.09.1955
X X
06.11.1957

- X
24.05.1957
X X

Haapsalu KIK
X

Tartu KEVEK
12.10

Tartu

X

Tartu KEVEK

Sargvere SK
13.03
Tallinna SVK
X

Viljandi SVK
X
KEVEK/Pdltsamaa
8.85

Tartu KEVEK
X

Rapla

9.86

2.09,19
2.30,50
2.31,73
2.57,58
2.59,63
3.36,12
4.40,05

9.29,92
9.45,19
10.46,73
10.47,06
11.35,15
13.29,07
18.27,30
21.56,64
8.47,18
1.43,75

2.09,89

15.15
12.10
11.40

9.64

13.06
12.78
11.06
10.11
10.12

10.11



M kuulitduge 4kq

1

2

3

Harry Méagi

11.58 11.06 10.94

Toomas Karm
9.03 9.90 0955
Hannes Maasel
950 9.78 X

M teivashipe

1

Marko Ulla

3.00 3.10 3.20
XXO - XXX
Reigo Rusing

230 240 250
0] 0] XXO
EImo Oidermaa
230 240 250
X0 - X0

M kaugushiipe

1

2

3

Aavo Kergand
210 220 2.30
0] - 0]
Priit Jogi

190 2.00 2.10
0] - 0]
Airos Lain

583 X 5.94
Andrus Mutli

533 5.28 5.45
Peeter Kuznetsov
518 5.14 5.19
Valeri Fedjusin
485 467 -
Andrei Ser6hh

X 486 4.97
Uno Niinsalu

X 407 X
Aavo Kergand
3.76 401 391
Priit JOgi

384 X 3.74
Vello Ojamaa

272 274 -
Juhan Tennasilm
X X X

22.04.1951
11.24 11.11
13.11.1946
9.78 10.11
10.10.1951
10.30 10.32

23.05.1968

22.09.1980
260 2.70
@) X0
20.04.1949
2.60

XXO

17.08.1951
240 2.50
XXO O
06.11.1957
220 230
@) @)

15.06.1983
574 X
22.08.1969
5.15 5.36
20.07.1975
520 X
11.09.1960

07.07.1979

22.03.1949
416 4.16
17.08.1951
391 4.03
06.11.1957
3.68 -

10.11.1945
25.02.1940
X X

Viljandi SVK
X

EKVA

8.70

Hiiumaa

9.83

Haapsalu KIK

SK Karts Magneesium

2.80 2.90
XO XXX
Pdlva

Rapla SVK
2.60

XXX

Tartu KEVEK
2.40

XXX

Tartu KEVEK
X

Tartu KEVEK
X

Tartu KEVEK
X

Narva SVK

Tallinn

Tallinna SVK
X

Rapla SVK
4,01

Tartu KEVEK

Péarnu

Tartu KEVEK
X

11.58

10.11

10.32

3.00

2.80

2.60

2.50

2.30

5.94

5.45

5.20

4.85

4.97

4.16

4.03

3.84

2.74

NM



M kolmikhiipe

1

2

3

Valeri Fedjusin

X 10.74 X
Jurgen Lamp
8.79 868 -
Priit Jogi

8.13 7.88 7.95
Juhan Tennasilm
797 745 8.03
Madis Annus
715 784 -
Ivar Raig

- 7.34 7.23
Vello Ojamaa
6.11 6.24 -

M kdrgushiipe

1

Marko Ulla

154 157 1.60
@) - @)

Valeri Fedjusin

139 142 145
X0 O O
Priit Jogi

127 130 1.33
@) 0] X0
Aavo Kergand

1.18 121 124
(@] - (@]
Uno Niinsalu

121 124 127
@) @) X0
Jurgen Lamp

115 118 1.21
@) X0 XO

Vello Ojamaa
1.00 1.03 1.06
O - XXX

Juhan Tennasilm
XXX

Peakohtunik: Jaan Tiitsaar
Sekretar: Reeta Parts
FotofiniSikohtunik: Marko Janes

11.09.1960
10.89 10.68
06.03.1944
06.11.1957
779 X
25.02.1940

- 7.87
27.04.1980

25.03.1953
763 -

10.11.1945
- 6.54

23.05.1968
1.63 1.66
@) XXO
11.09.1960
148 151

06.11.1957
136 1.39
@) XXX
17.08.1951
1.27 1.30
@) X0
22.03.1949
1.30

XXX

06.03.1944
1.24 1.27
@) XXX
10.11.1945

25.02.1940

Narva SVK
10.67
EKVA

Tartu KEVEK
1.77

Tartu KEVEK
X

Hiiumaa jooksugrupp

EKVA
X
Parnu
6.34

Haapsalu KIK
1.69

XX-

Narva SVK
1.54

XXX

Tartu KEVEK

Rapla SVK
1.33

XXX
Tallinna SVK

EKVA
Péarnu

Tartu KEVEK

10.89

8.79

8.13

8.03

7.84

7.63

6.54

1.66

1.45

1.36

1.30

1.27

1.24

1.00

NM



